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James��John

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

29%
43%

31%
44%

33%
37%

(N=35)

(N=920)

(N=563)

20%

19%

21%

9%

6%

9%

Do��your��teachers��ask��you��what��
you��want��to��learn��about?
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3%
26%

3%
12%
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(N=909)

(N=553)

17%

34%

25%
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everybody��to��
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James��John

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

14%

0%
4%

1%
9%

(N=36)

(N=915)

(N=541)

44%

50%

47%

42%

45%

43%

Do��you��listen��when��your��
teacher��is��talking?
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools
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3%
3%

0%
3%

3%
11%

(N=34)

(N=907)

(N=531)

65%

32%

38%

29%

64%

49%

Are��you��nice��to��other��students?

James��John

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

58%
25%

65%
28%

47%
29%

(N=36)

(N=910)

(N=539)

14%

4%

15%

3%

3%

9%

Do��other��kids��hit��or��push��you��
at��school��when��they��are��not��
just��playing��around?

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/22/2017
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

92%
8%

92%
8%

77%
23%

(N=36)

(N=829)

(N=504)

During��the��past��year,��have��you��
ever��seen��another��kid��with��a��
gun��or��knife��at��school?

James��John

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

81%
17%

88%
9%

68%
23%

(N=36)

(N=925)

(N=548)

2%

7%

3%

1%

2%

Have��other��kids��at��school��ever��
teased��you��about��your��race,��
ethnicity,��culture��or��
nationality?
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

42%
44%

59%
28%

44%
32%

(N=36)

(N=909)

(N=536)

8%

7%

13%

6%

6%

12%

Do��other��kids��at��school��spread�� 	�
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No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
���� ��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Ti25.6(me)]TJ
ET
.3098 .38431 .15686 scn
396.72 593.7 29.04 70.86 re
f
.652 g
395.76 592.68 1.02 72.84 re
f
395.76 664.5 30.96 1.02 re
f
425.76 592.68 .95999 72.84 re
f
395.76 592.68 30.96 1.02 re
f
/Cs6 cs .46667 .57647 .23529 scn
396.72 521.76 29.04 70.92 re
f
.652 g
395.76 520.8 1.02 72.9 re
f
395.76 592.68 30.96 1.02 re
f
425.76 520.8 .95999 72.9 re
f
395.76 520.8 30.96 .96002 re
f
/Cs6 cs .83922 .88627 .73725 scn
396.72 378 29.04 70.86 re
f
.652 g
395.76 376.92 1.02 72.9 re
f
395.76 448.86 30.96 .96002 re
f
425.76 376.92 .95999 72.9 re
f
395.76 376.92 30.96 1.02 re
f
/Cs6 cs .76471 .83922 .60784 scn
396.72 449.88 29.04 70.92 re
f
.652 g
q 1 0 0 1 395.76 448.86 cm 0 0 m
0 72.9 l
1.02 72.9 l
1.02 0 l
f
Q
395.76 520.8 30.96 .96002 re
f
q 1 0 0 1 425.76 448.86 cm 0 0 m
0 72.9 l
.96 72.9 l
.96 0 l
f
Q
395.76 448.86 30.96 .96002 re
f
BT
0 11.0051 -11.0051 0 416.7 387.48 Tm
0 g
-.0012 Tc
(No,)Tj
/TT1 1 Tf
1.4448 0 TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TT2 1 Tf
.2235 0 TD
.0065 Tc
[(Ne)13.8(v)5.3(e)8.3(r)]TJ
4.4707 .8178 TD
-.0013 Tc
[(Ye)6(s,)]TJ
/TT1 1 Tf
1.6683 0 TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TT2 1 Tf
.229 0 TD
-.0051 Tc
(Some)Tj
/TT1 1 Tf
2.3171 0 TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TT2 1 Tf
.2235 0 TD
-.0033 Tc
(of)Tj
/TT1 1 Tf
.8451 0 TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TT2 1 Tf
-4.3562 -1.2213 TD
-.0055 Tc
(the)Tj
/TT1 1 Tf
1.3794 0 TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TT2 1 Tf
.2181 0 TD
-.0004 Tc
(Time)Tj
/Cs6 cs 1 .94902 0 scn
4.089 1.2213 TD
-.00163>Tj
/TT25.. TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TTT25. ..0/TT25..81T6>Tj
/TT25.. TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TTT25. ..0/T
ost��of��
the��Time

Yes,��All��of��
the��Ti25.6(me)]TJ
ET
0 g
q 1 0 0 1 269.7 230.7 cm 0 0 m
0 503.28 l
.96 503.28 l
.96 0 l
f
Q
239.16321 1.98 709.98 re
f
q 1 0 0 1 425.76 230.7 cm 0 0 m
0 503.28 l
.96 503.28 l
.96 0 l
f
Q
395.22 21 2.04 709.98 re
f
/Cs6 cs .3098 .38431 .15686 scn
84.54 593.7 29.04 70.86 re
f
.652 g
83.52 592.68 1.02 72.84 re
f
83.52 664.5 31.08 1.02 re
f
113.58 592.68 1.02 72.84 re
f
83.52 592.68 31.08 1.02 re
f
/Cs6 cs .46667 .57647 .23529 scn
84.54 521.76 29.04 70.92 re
f
.652 g
83.52 520.8 1.02 72.9 re
f
83.52 592.68 31.08 1.02 re
f
113.58 520.8 1.02 72.9 re
f
83.52 520.8 31.08 .96002 re
f
/Cs6 cs .83922 .88627 .73725 scn
84.54 378 29.04 70.86 re
f
.652 g
83.52 376.92 1.02 72.9 re
f
83.52 448.86 31.08 .96002 re
f
113.58 376.92 1.02 72.9 re
f
83.52 376.92 31.08 1.02 re
f
/Cs6 cs .76471 .83922 .60784 scn
84.54 449.88 29.04 70.92 re
f
.652 g
q 1 0 0 1 83.52 448.86 cm 0 0 m
0 72.9 l
1.02 72.9 l
1.02 0 l
f
Q
83.52 520.8 31.08 .96002 re
f
q 1 0 0 1 113.58 448.86 cm 0 0 m
0 72.9 l
1.02 72.9 l
1.02 0 l
f
Q
83.52 448.86 31.08 .96002 re
f
BT
0 11.0051 -11.0051 0 104.52 387.48 Tm
0 g
-.0012 Tc
(No,)Tj
/TT1 1 Tf
1.4448 0 TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TT2 1 Tf
.2235 0 TD
.0065 Tc
[(Ne)13.8(v)5.3(e)8.3(r)]TJ
4.4707 .8178 TD
-.0013 Tc
[(Ye)6(s,)]TJ
/TT1 1 Tf
1.6683 0 TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TT2 1 Tf
.229 0 TD
-.0051 Tc
(Some)Tj
/TT1 1 Tf
2.3171 0 TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TT2 1 Tf
.2235 0 TD
-.0033 Tc
(of)Tj
/TT1 1 Tf
.8451 0 TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TT2 1 Tf
-4.3562 -1.2213 TD
-.0055 Tc
(the)Tj
/TT1 1 Tf
1.3794 0 TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TT2 1 Tf
.2181 0 TD
-.0004 Tc
(Time)Tj
/Cs6 cs 1 .94902 0 scn
4.089 1.2213 TD
-.00163>Tj
/TT25.. TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TTT25. ..0/TT25..81T6>Tj
/TT25.. TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TTT25. ..0/T
ost��of��
the��Time

Yes,��All��of��
the��
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

14%

1%
8%

3%
18%

(N=35)

(N=908)

(N=517)

51%

53%

49%

34%

38%

30%

When��I��start��my��
reading/writing��time��
(Language��Arts/English)��in��class��
I��understand��what��I��am��
supposed��to��learn��that��day.
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10��or��younger 11 12 13
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Other
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What��races/ethnicities��do��you��consider��yourself?

African��American

African

Burundian

Eritrean

Ethiopian

Somali

Other��African

Other��Black

Caribbean��Islands

Other��Black

American��Indian/Alaska��Native

Alaska��Native

Burns��Paiute��Tribe

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Coos,��Lower��Umpqua
&��Siuslaw��Indians

Confederated��Tribes��of��Warm��Springs

Coquille��Indian��Tribe

Cow��Creek��Band��of��Umpqua��Tribe��of��Indians

Klamath��Tribes

Other��American��Indian��Tribe/Nation

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Grand��Ronde
Community��of��Oregon

Confederated��Tribes��of��Siletz��Indians

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Umatilla��Indian
Reservation��Indians

Native/Indigenous��to��Canada

Asian

Asian��Indian

Burmese

Cambodian

Chinese

Filipino

Hmong

Japanese

Karen

Korean

Laotian

Mien

Nepali

Thai

Tibetan

Vietnamese

Other��Asian

Total��Students: 36

8%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

3%

3%

6%

8%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

8%

3%

11%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

8%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��will ��exceed��100%.)

American��Indian/Alaska��Native��(continued)
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Schools��included��in��the��Title��I��comparison��group
#��Responses

Schools��included��in��the��non�r
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